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Men / 41 / Junior A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hunter Hanley4122
Sportsplex Gymnastic

9.100 10.900 9.30010.400 10.10010.400 60.200
3 1 1 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Luke Stewart4116
United Gymnastix

8.600 10.000 9.30010.300 10.2009.000 57.400
7 4 2 2T 6 1 2 

2 

David Barrett4121
Sportsplex Gymnastic

8.800 10.400 9.0009.500 9.2009.800 56.700
4 2 5 5T 3 5 3 

3 

Noah Mak4105
Preston

9.700 9.100 9.0009.700 8.70010.200 56.400
1T 6 3 5T 2 7 4 

4 

Errol Bush4113
Rebounders

9.700 10.200 8.7009.600 9.4008.000 55.600
1T 3 4 8 8 3 5 

5 

Isaac Brenner4100
Preston

8.700 9.700 9.0009.200 9.0009.100 54.700
5T 5 6 5T 4T 6 6 

6 

Beckett Lessard4126
All Pro

8.700 9.000 9.3008.900 9.3009.100 54.300
5T 7 8 2T 4T 4 7 

7 

Jordan Woo4107
Preston

8.500 7.100 9.4009.100 8.4008.500 51.000
8 8 7 1 7 8 8 

8 
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